
 

‘Meeting of Prof. Rattan Lal with Prime Minister and the Discussion on 

Scaling CSA’ 

Webinar on 30 June 2023 

List of Participants 

 

*     These participants joined in the names given here but we are not aware who they are. 

They are requested to kindly provide their names and email ids 

S. No. Name Email 

1 Dr. Rattan Lal lal.1@osu.edu  

2 Dr. R.S. Paroda raj.paroda@gmail.com  

3 Dr. Uma Lele umalele1@gmail.com 

4 Dr. Suri Sehgal suri76@aol.com 

5 Dr. Himanshu Pathak dg.icar@nic.in 

6 Dr. R.B. Singh rbsingh40@gmail.com 

7 Dr. T. Mohapatra tmnrcpb@gmail.com 

8 Dr. P.L. Gautam plgautam47@gmail.com 

9 Dr. Prabhu Pingali plp39@cornell.edu 

10 Dr. K. Bawa kamal.bawa@gmail.com 

11 Dr. Jit Srivastava jitendras573@gmail.com 

12 Dr. Prabhakar Tamboli pmtamboli@verizon.net 

13 Dr. Rameshwar S Kanwar rskanwar@iastate.edu 

14 Dr. Jagdish Ladha jkushaladha@gmail.com 

15 Dr. Kandukuri Venkat Raman kvr1@cornell.edu 

16 Dr. Gajender Singh prof.gsingh@gmail.com 

17 Dr. M.C. Saxena M.SAXENA@cgiar.org 

18 Dr. A.K. Singh aksingh.icar@gmail.com 

19 Dr. Bhag Mal bhagml@gmail.com 

20 Dr. B. Venkateshwarlu vbandi_1953@yahoo.com 

21 Dr. Ram Kaundinya ram@kaundinya.in 

22 Dr. M.L. Jat m.jat@cgiar.org 

23 Dr. Yash Saharawat yssaharawat@gmail.com; 
ysaharawat@ifdc.org 

24 Dr. Mahesh Gathala M.Gathala@cgiar.org 

25 Dr. H.S. Gupta hsgupta.53@gmail.com 

26 Dr. Chandrashekhar Bhadsavle shbhadsavle@gmail.com 

27 Dr. Umesh Srivastava srivastavaumesh@gmail.com 

28 Dr. H.S. Sidhu sidhuhs@pau.edu 

29 Dr. Pawan Kumar pawan.kumar@smsfoundation.org 

30 Dr. Naveen Kumar *  

31 Dr Umang *  

32 Dr. Shanti *  


